

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Հիմնական կառուցման 215-ի հիմնական գործի համար 215-ի համար
MMGSK(C)

Rail Transport Construction Pvt Ltd. **DIVISION**

Baikunth puz.

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.H.D. A.A.O

MEASUREMENT BOOK

(2017-18)
SC

प्रमाणित किया जाता है
कि इस मापपुस्तक में
अंशों के 100 (एक सौ)
पन्ने हैं जिनमें श्री चन्देश्वर
सहस्रप्रक अभियंता
बैकुण्ठ के नाम से
निर्गत किया जाता है।

1/07.09.19
कार्यपालक अभियंता
राजीव कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमण्डल
गोपालगंज-2
07/09/19

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B- No. 446

Name of Officer श्री चन्देश्वर सिंह

Date of first entry सहस्रप्रक अभियंता बैकुण्ठ

Date of last entry _____



Abstract of Cost

23

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①. Clearing and grubbing					
Road land — do — do —					
Qty vide TM B P-18 Item-1					
Qty = 0.66 Ha @ Rs 49174.86/Ha =					32455.00
②. Constn of embankment with					
approved material lead 1000m —					
Qty vide TM B P-18 Item No-2					
Qty = 807.20 m ³ @ Rs 179.10/m ³ =					144570.00
③. Constn of Subgrade & earthen					
Shoulders — do — do —					
Qty TM B P-18 Item No-3					
Qty = 3681.93 m ³ @ Rs 180.51/m ³ =					665730.00
④. Excavation of roadway					
Qty TM B P-19 Item No-4					
Qty = 78.25 m ³ @ Rs 76.18/m ³ =					5961.00
⑤. Constn of G.S.B — grading &					
Qty TM B P-19 Item No-5					
Qty = 990.265 m ³ @ Rs 3778.88/m ³ =					3741102.00
⑥. Providing / Laying / Spreading					
& compacting WBM Gr. III					
Qty TM B P-19 Item No-6					
Qty = 548.445 m ³ @ Rs 4679.96/m ³ =					2566701.00
⑦. Constn of unreinforced p.c.c					
M25 road pavement do do					
Qty vide TM B P-19 Item No-7					
Qty = 695.85 m ³ @ Rs 8227.05/m ³ =					5724793.00

Continuation

1288/312.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Providing / fixing of typical MMGSY Sign Board - do - do -					
Qty TMB P-20 Item No-8					
Qty = 2 Nos @ Rs 11617.62/ea =					23235:00
⑨ Excavation of earth for structure foundn - do - do -					
Qty TMB P-20 Item No-9					
Qty = 112.86 m ³ @ Rs 282.43/m ³ =					31875:00
⑩ Sand filling in foundn -					
Qty TMB P-20 Item No-10					
Qty = 8.58 m ³ @ Rs 438.23/m ³ =					3760:00
⑪ Brick flat Soling in foundn - do - do -					
Qty vide TMB P-20 Item No-11					
Qty = 85.92 m ² @ Rs 291.52/m ² =					25047:00
⑫ Plain Cement Concrete M15 grade in foundn					
Qty vide TMB P-20 Item No-12					
Qty = 18.57 m ³ @ Rs 7082.03/m ³ =					131088:00
⑬ Brick masonry work in CM					
Qty vide TMB P-20 Item No-13					
Qty = 79.53 m ³ @ Rs 6260.18/m ³ =					49872:00
⑭ Providing and Laying 1000mm dia MP3 pipe - do - do -					
Qty vide TMB P-20 Item No-14					
Qty = 22.50 M @ Rs 4409.24/M =					99208:00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

[illegible]